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the30thSeptember, 1853.

R. F. Porter,
Accountant to the Treasury,

EXPENDITURE. TOTALS.

I.—Chargeable under Constitution Act. £ S. d. £ s. d.

1. Customs—Auckland ,
New Plymouth
Welllington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago

1,624 12
131 3

1,098 0
306 0
611 2
224 17

9
6
5
3
1
2

3,995 16 2

2. Land and Survey—Auckland
New Plymouth
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago , ,

2,334 8 3
244 18 11

1,917 9 6
563 2 3
819 4 1
448 3 6

3. Land Purchase—Department, Wellington
Amount issued at—Auckland

New Plymouth ...
Wellington

0,327 6 6

725
2,315
1,200
7,681

6
4
0
6

1
6
0
2

11,921 16 9

4. New Zealand Company's Fourths-—on Land
Sales per contra £40,013 18s. 5d.—See
General Account Current, (IX.) 10,003 9 H

5. Civil List-—for the nine months ended 30th
September 1853, (See Appendix D.) 12,000 0 0

Total chargeable under Constitution Act 44,248 9 H

II.—Chargeable underPermanent Colonial Laws.
(See Appendix E.) ,. 2,127 2 9

III.—Chargeable undeb Appropriation Ordinance
1852.

11,094 13 9
13,324 15 10 24,419 9 7

New Ulster.—(See Appendix F.) ...
New Munster.—(See Appendix G.)...,

IV.—Surplus Revenues—Carried to credit of Pro-
vinces.—(See Appendix H.).........

70,795
28,359

1

8
41
If

See General Accounts Current (I.) £99,154 9 6
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